Variable speed drives for asynchronous motors
Frequency inverter ER32
Short programming manual
R eta i n  f o r  f u tu re  use!
BLEMO ® Frequenzumrichter
Siemensstraße 4
D-63110 Rodgau
Tel.: 06106 / 82 95-0

(2)
Apparent
power
Maximum
prospective
line Isc
Max. con-
tinuous rated
current (1)
Max. transient
current
for 60 s
Reference
380 V 480 V 380 V 380 V/460 V
kW HP A A kVA kA A A
0.75 1 1.7 1.4 1.6 5 2.2 2.4 ER32-0.75/4G
1.5 2 3.2 2.5 2.8 5 3.7 4 ER32-1.5/4G
2.2 3 4.6 3.6 3.9 5 5.1 5.6 ER32-2.2/4G
3 – 6.2 4.9 5.5 5 7.2 7.9 ER32-3.0/4G
4 5 8.1 6.4 6.9 5 9.1 10 ER32-4.0/4G
5.5 7.5 10.9 8.6 9.1 22 12 13.2 ER32-5.5/4G
7.5 10 14.7 11.7 12.2 22 16 17.6 ER32-7.5/4G
11 15 21.2 16.9 17.1 22 22.5 24.8 ER32-11.0/4G
15 20 28.4 22.6 23.2 22 30.5 33.6 ER32-15.0/4G
18.5 25 34.9 27.8 28.2 22 37 40.7 ER32-18.5/4G
22 30 41.6 33.1 33.3 22 43.5 47.9 ER32-22.0/4G
30 40 56.7 44.7 44.6 22 58.5 64.4 ER32-30.0/4G
37 50 68.9 54.4 52 22 79 86.9 ER32-37.0/4G
45 60 83.8 65.9 61.9 22 94 103.4 ER32-45.0/4G
55 75 102.7 89 76.3 22 116 127.6 ER32-55.0/4G
75 100 141.8 111.3 105.3 22 160 176 ER32-75.0/4G
46
E
N
G